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[bookmark: _GoBack]RESULT ANALYSIS
M. Pharm. (Pharmaceutics) Part I (Semester II) 2021-2022
	No. of students appeared
	No. of students passed
	Passing Details
	No. of students failed
	Percentage of passing (%)

	
	
	Distinction
	First Class
	Second class
	ATKT
	
	

	12
	11
	04
	07
	00
	01
	00
	91.66


	
Toppers of M. Pharm. (Pharmaceutics) Part I (Semester II) 2021-2022
	Rank
	PRN No.
	Name of Student
	CGPA

	1
	2167572817006
	Bhosale Nikita Hanmantrao
	8.27

	2
	2167572817013
	Bagat Pooja Dattatray
	8.23

	
3
	2167572817004
	Mahadik Rutuja Anil
	
7.73

	
	2167572817005
	Kothawale Snehal Gulab
	

	
4
	2167572817008
	Joshi Varda Sunil
	7.46

	
	2167572817010
	Chavan Achal Jeevan
	

	5
	2167572817009
	Kapse Sanket Jagdish
	7.38



Subject wise Result Analysis of M. Pharm. (Pharmaceutics) Part I (Semester II) 2021-2022
	Sr. No.
	Name of the Subject
	Name of the Subject In charge
	No. of Students Appeared
	No. of Students Failed
	Percentage (%)

	1
	Molecular Pharmaceutics
	Mr. Velhal A. B.
	12
	01
	91.66

	2
	Advanced Biopharmaceutics and Pharmacokinetics 
	Dr. Jadhav P. D.
	12
	01
	91.66

	3
	Computer Aided Drug Delivery 
	Dr. Jadhav P. D.
	12
	01
	91.66

	4
	Cosmetic and Cosmeceuticals 
	Ms. Sangar P. C. 
	12
	01
	91.66

	5
	Pharmaceutics Practical I
	Dr. Jadhav P. D.
	12
	00
	100
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